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Reference: CP3-10B-02
Code: 1SFA619102R1056

PUSHBUTTON#CP3-10B-02

Electric Automation

Automation specialists

Compact Pushbutton - Momentary - Extended - Black - Non-illuminated - Black plastic

- 2NC

Ordering

EAN:
Minimum Order Quantity:

Customs Tariff Number:

Dimensions

Product Net Width:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Depth:

Product Net Weight:

Container Information

Package Level 1 Units:
Package Level 1 Width:
Package Level 1 Height:
Package Level 1 Length:

Package Level 1 Gross Weight:

7320500243077
10 piece

85369001

0.030 m
0.030 m
0.060 m

0.022 kg

10 piece
0.1m
0.03m
0.1m

0.022 kg
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Package Level 2 Units: 10

Environmental

RoHS Status: Following EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and

amendment
Additional Information
Actuator Type: Extended
Bezel Material: Black plastic
Block: 2NC
Color: Black

acc. to IEC 60529, IEC 60947-1, EN 60529 Auxiliary

Degree of Protection: Terminals IP20

Function: Momentary

IIT Publishing Status: Level O - Information enabled
Illumination: Non-illuminated

Mechanical Durability: 0.5 million

Number of Auxiliary Contacts NC: 2

Product Main Type: CP3

Product Name: Pushbutton

Product Range: Compact

Product Type: CP

Supply Circuit 50 Hz

eI e (198 Supply Circuit 60 Hz

(220/240V) 1A

Rated Operational Current AC-15 (lg): (247127 V) 1.5 A

. . (125V) 0.2 A
Rated Operational Current DC-13 (l¢): (24 V) 0.3 A
RoHS Date: 0626 5

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)

Data Sheet, Technical Information: 1SFC151003C0201
Declaration of Conformity - CE: 1SFA1-70
RoHS Information: 1SFC151012D0202

Classifications

E-nummer: 3711286

ETIM 4: EC002024 - Accessories for control circuit devices




EC002024 - Accessories for control circuit devices
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